Phillis Wheatley High School
VARSITY SOFTBALL
2023-2024
Mrs. Sabrina Cuby-King, Principal  Mr. Cornelius McFarland
Paul Richard — Head Coach

Date Day Home Visitors Location Time
02/20/2024 Tuesday Wheatley Furr Barnett 8:00 PM
02/23/2024 Friday Washington Wheatley Delmar 6:00 PM
02/27/2024 Tuesday Wheatley Worthing Barnett 8:00 PM
03/02/2024 Saturday Scarborough Wheatley Delmar 12:00 PM
03/04/2024 Monday Wheatley Kashmere Barnett 6:00 PM
03/08/2024 Friday Yates Wheatley Barnett 7:00 PM
03/18/2024 Monday North Forest Wheatley Butler 7:00 PM

END OF FIRST HALF OF THE SEASON 21 —4A

03/22/2024 Friday Furr Wheatley Butler 6:00 PM
03/26/2024 Tuesday Wheatley Washington Butler 8:00 PM
03/30/2024 Saturday Worthing Wheatley Butler 2:00 PM
04/01/2024 Monday Wheatley Scarborough Barnett 8:00 PM
04/05/2024 Friday Kashmere Wheatley Barnett 6:00 PM
04/10/2024 Wednesday  Yates Wheatley Barnett 2:00 PM
04/13/2024 Saturday Wheatley North Forest Barnett 10:00 AM

GO LADY
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